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vizyonumuz / our vision

Kaliteli, yenilikçi ve farklı ürünler yaratan, sehpa ve aksesuar ürünlerimizi 
Türkiye’nin yanı sıra tüm dünyada tüketici ile buluşturup müşterilerimizi 
memnun edebileceğimiz ürünlerimizi sunarak, sektörde en beğenilen 

ve tercih edilen marka olmak..

Our coffee table and accessory products, which create quality, in-
novative and different products, are available in Turkey as well as 
all over the world. We become the most admired in the industry by 

offering our products that we can bring together with the 
consumer and satisfy our customers.and to be the pre-

ferred brand.

misyonumuz / our mission

Doğru kalite-fiyat oranını sağlayarak geniş ürün 
yelpazesiyle

müşteri beklentilerini en üst düzeyde karşılamak.

T o meet customer expectations at the highest level with a 
wide product range by providing the right quality-price ratio.

about of mono

beautiful furniture 
to decor you !

mono concept 
‘24
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no
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1001
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1002
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no no

no
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G/W
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D/D
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walnut
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D/D
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D/D
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47
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43

92
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classic set
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classic
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no
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no
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G/W
D/D
Y/H
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classic

no
117
walnut
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no

no
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G/W
D/D
Y/H
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D/D
Y/H
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D/D
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51
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G/W
D/D
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no

no

no
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318
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walnut 
black

walnut 
black

walnut 
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G/W
D/D
Y/H

86
86
40



16 17

no

no

no
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169
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G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

117
66
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66
45
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classic

black
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no

nono

no

no
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G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

115
65
40

60
35
56
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60
35
56

 classic
 classic

black set

black

black
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no

no
no

no

no

120

320
320

119
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G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

90
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45

55
55
57

90
65
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58
43
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G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

55
55
57

55
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50

set
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G/W
D/D
Y/H
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D/D
Y/H

75
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90
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154
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D/D
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D/D
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G/W
D/D
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G/W
D/D
Y/H
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32
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classic
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no

no
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D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

89
89
48

89
89
48

72
72
38

72
72
38

black

walnut

no
163
G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

89
89
45

72
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38

classic

no
121

G/W
D/D
Y/H

110
68
36

no

no

321

122

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

60
48
54

60
48
41

94
94
41
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no

no

no

no

no
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123

323
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331

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

90
90
53

90
90
39

48
45
53

90
90
44

45
45
59

45
45
50

no

no

no

125
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126

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H
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D/D
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90
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25

90
90
25

70
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40

70
70
40

90
90
50

70
70
45

50
50
40

oak black

walnut

oak
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no

no

no

no

130

130

330

130

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

90
90
45

90
90
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48
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gold
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133

G/W
D/D
Y/H

90
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44
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333
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40
40
56
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no

no

no

no

139

339

139

141

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

90
90
42

50
50
60

95
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40

no
341
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Y/H

40
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58

no
141
set

set

no

no

no
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black

gold

gold

black
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no

no

114

514

G/W
D/D
Y/H

120
70
57

45
45
57

no
563
G/W
D/D
Y/H

50
40
55

G/W
D/D
Y/H

no

no

no

127

127

127-S

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

70
70
45

70
70
45

60
60
45

60
60
45

classic

black

no

no

no

101

104

103

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

110
110
43

110
110
41

105
105
41



32 33

no

no

no

102

105

105

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

105
105
41

105
105
41

105
105
41

white

walnut

no

no

no

106

107

108

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

130
85
36

145
69
37

123
60
37



34 35

no

no

no

no

no

501

502

504-s

503

501

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

48
48
58

48
48
58

50
40
56

40
40
57  

45
45
53

walnut black

walnut classic

no
579
G/W
D/D
Y/H

45
45
55
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no

nono

no
no

512

529530

530
530

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

40
40
62

45
45
59

45
45
59

45
45
59

45
45
59

walnut classic

nickel

no
541
G/W
D/D
Y/H

54
40
57

no

no

no

no

no

562

571

537

538

508

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H
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41
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41
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41
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no

no

572

575

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

55
44
57

53
44
57

no

no

573

577

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

54
40
57

58
44
57

no
580

G/W
D/D
Y/H

59
39
58

38

no

no

no

no

no

511

516

510

540

509

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

42
64
57

59
41
59

59
41
59

57
42
55

59
51
59
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no

no

no

no

no

111

184

111

184

110

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

116
60
39

112
56
45

140
56
50

120
70
43

set

set

no
312
G/W
D/D
Y/H

40
40
58

no
308
G/W
D/D
Y/H

27
40
53

no
309
G/W
D/D
Y/H

45
45
55

no
307
G/W
D/D
Y/H

40
40
52

black

no
307
G/W
D/D
Y/H

40
40
52

nickel

no
313
G/W
D/D
Y/H

40
40
52

no
307
G/W
D/D
Y/H

40
40
52

gold



42 43

nono
199199
G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

110
70
52

110
70
52

grey/walnut classic/walnut

42

no

no

no

no

167

552

167

552

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

90
90
50

46
46
57

90
90
50

46
46
57

gold

gold

nickel

nickel



44 45

no

no

no

no

423

424

426

425

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

200
40
48

200
40
45

180
40
45

200
40
57

no

no

428

427

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

200
40
48

175
40
50

no
429
G/W
D/D
Y/H

200
40
46

no
430
G/W
D/D
Y/H

200
40
48



46 47

no
412
G/W
D/D
Y/H

175
40
55

no

no

no

432

431

409

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

170
40
51

200
40
50

170
45
55

black

no

no

no

no

413

422

412

420

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

180
40
50

180
40
50

175
40
55

180
40
45

walnut



48 49

no

no

no

no

433

434

435

419

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

180
40
45

180
40
50

165
40
52

180
40
50

standart

408

438

sid

no

no

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

167
40
45

180
40
47

no

no

436

437

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

180
40
58

180
42
47



50 51

no
419

408

G/W
D/D
Y/H

180
40
50

no

no

no

417

421

411

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

193
40
60

180
40
55

180
40
50

fire

fire

no

G/W
D/D
Y/H

200
40
45

no

no

no

610

611

609

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

120
30
200

92
39
170

90
30
180



52 53

no

no

no

no

608

606

604

613

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

100
35
200

120
34
160

120
34
160

50
50
120

no

no

no

702

704

705

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

104
40
82

104
40
82

125
40
80



54

no

no

clock

clock

703 

709

1

2

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

G/W
D/D
Y/H

Çap /60

Çap /60

120
40
82

120
40
80

60
60
15

60
60
15

Mahmudiye Mah. Uğur Sk. No:23 
İnegöl/Bursa/Türkiye

Tel: 0224 713 55 56
www.monoconcept.com.tr
info@monoconcept.com.tr
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